Manufacturer of Bridge Components
Products.doc.Rb.2009
Page 1 of 3
STRIP BEARINGS
Structural Movements control Guide
FR Series Elastomeric Strip Bearing
(Replaces old FR10 products)
Based on BS 5400 –Part 9

KN
Maximum
Shear Deflection
(Along the Width)
mm
Vertical
Deflection
mm
Horizontal Force
Exerted
(On Structure)
KN
Rotation
(Across the With)
Rad
FR100-5 100 5 800 269 3.5 0.092 81 0.0027
FR150-5 150 5 1200 403 3.5 0.044 121 0.0009
FR200-5 200 5 1600 536 3.5 0.027 161 0.0004
FR250-5 250 5 2000 671 3.5 0.019 201 0.0002
FR300-5 300 5 2400 806 3.5 0.014 242 0.0001
FR100-10 100 10 400 269 7 0.7 81 0.0220
FR150-10 150 10 875 403 7 0.4 121 0.0071
FR200-10 200 10 1500 536 7 0.2 161 0.0033
Manufacturer of Bridge Components
Products.doc.Rb.2009
Page 2 of 3
FR250-10 250 10 2000 671 7 0.2 201 0.0018
FR300-10 300 10 2400 806 7 0.1 242 0.0011
FR100-15 100 15 270 269 10 2.5 81 0.074
FR150-15 150 15 580 403 10 1.2 121 0.0240
FR200-15 200 15 990 536 10 0.7 161 0.0110
FR250-15 250 15 1500 671 10 0.5 201 0.0061
FR300-15 300 15 2000 806 10 0.4 242 0.0038
FR100-20 100 20 200 269 14 5.9 81 0.175
FR150-20 150 20 580 403 14 2.8 121 0.0569
FR200-20 200 20 750 536 14 1.7 161 0.0261
FR250-20 250 20 1120 671 14 1.2 201 0.0145
FR300-20 300 20 1550 806 14 0.9 242 0.0091
FR100-25 100 25 160 269 17.5 11.43 81 0.3430
FR150-25 150 25 350 403 17.5 5.6 121 0.1111
FR200-25 200 25 595 536 17.5 3.4 161 0.0510
FR250-25 250 25 890 671 17.5 2.4 201 0.0283
FR300-25 300 25 1240 806 17.5 1.8 242 0.0177
FR100-30 100 30 135 269 21 19.7 81 0.5928
FR150-30 150 30 291 403 21 9.6 121 0.1920
FR200-30 200 30 500 536 21 5.9 161 0.0882
FR250-30 250 30 745 671 21 4.1 201 0.0490
FR300-30 300 30 1030 806 21 3.1 242 0.0307
Manufacturer of Bridge Components
Products.doc.Rb.2009
Page 3 of 3
Please Note That: